
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= KEY 7
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201403200000
76440

03/20/2014
08:31:07

KEY 7 LLC Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201403200000
76450

03/20/2014
08:31:08

KEY 7 LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201403200000
76460

03/20/2014
08:31:09

KEY 7 LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20140320000
076440

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201404210001
14620

04/21/2014
08:04:39

KEY 7 LLC Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201403270000
85970

03/27/2014
02:24:07

KEY 7 LLC Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


