Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= KEY 7 LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201403200000 76440	03/20/2014 08:31:07	KEY 7 LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201403200000 76450	03/20/2014 08:31:08	KEY 7 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201403200000 76460	03/20/2014 08:31:09	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20140320000 076440	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201404210001 14620	04/21/2014 08:04:39	KEY 7 LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201403270000 85970	03/27/2014 02:24:07	KEY 7 LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST